Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20001-170
METRIC HELICAL THREAD REPAIR INSERT PRODUCTION KITS
Ref: DIN 8140 (Former MMCC catalog # H9039-S & H9499-S)
These diamond shaped hardened stainless steel thread inserts are typically used to repair stripped female threads.  Since the resulting thread is
generally stronger than the original thread it has replaced, these helical inserts are often used in new production to reinforce female threads in
high-stress applications.  The “installed lengths” shown follow the formula of 1.5 times the nominal thread diameter.  If your production needs

500 to 1000.
This is NOT a stock item for MMCC.  Please inquire with our sales staff for more technical details and up-to-date pricing.
How to Order
Item #: 8140 B-S
Size: 8 x 1-PRO
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts